
Offer now available now for a limited time

IMPROVE YOUR
HOME LOAN

Open for ApplicationsOpen for Applications

5



5

Open for Open for 
applicationsapplications

Rates and 
Repayments
Weekly/Monthly

over 5 years/
60 months

Loan Amount
€10,000
€15,000
€20,000
€25,000
€30,000
€50,000

Weekly
€45.59
€68.38
€91.17

€113.97
€136.76
€227.93

Monthly
€198.05
€297.08
€396.10
€495.12
€594.15
€990.24
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Rates and 

Repayments
Weekly/Monthly

over 5 years/
60 months

Loan Amount
€10,000
€15,000
€20,000
€25,000
€30,000
€50,000

Weekly
€45.59
€68.38
€91.18

€113.97
€136.76
€227.93

Monthly
€198.05
€297.08
€396.10
€495.12
€594.15
€990.24

IMPROVE YOUR HOME LOAN

For further information call in and talk to a member of Staff in our offices at Carrigart or Creeslough
(Open 6 days Monday - Saturday)

or

Telephone:074 9155866 (Carrigart) or 074 9138765 (Creeslough)

A €10,000 loan payable over five years with variable interest rate loan will have weekly repayments of €45.59 Interest  Rate 7.25% APR (An-
nual Percentage Rate). If the APR does not vary during the term of the loan the total cost of credit of this i.e. Total amount repayable less the 

amount of the loan would be €1,851.04. Terms & Conditions apply. Sheephaven Credit Union is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland

Open for Open for 
applicationsapplications


