

IMPROVE YOUR HOME LOAN

FOR LOANS BETWEEN

€10,000 - €50,000

AT AN INTEREST RATE OF

Open for Applications

A €10,000 loan payable over five years years with a variable interest rate loan will have weekly repayments of €45.59 Interest Rate 7.25%, APR (Annual percentage Rate). If the APR does not vary during the term of the loan the total cost of credit of this loan i.e. total amount repayable less the amount of the loan, would be €1,851.04. Terms & Conditions apply. Sheephaven Credit Union is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.

www.sheephavencu.ie



IMPROVE YOUR HOME LOAN







FOR LOANS BETWEEN

AT AN INTEREST RATE OF

€10,000 - €50,000 7.25%

Rates and Repayments Weekly/Monthly over 5 years/ 60 months

Loan Amount	Weekly	Monthly
€10,000	€45.59	€198.05
€15,000	€68.38	€297.08
€20,000	€91.18	€396.10
€25,000	€113.97	€495.12
€30,000	€136.76	€594.15
€50,000	€227.93	€990.24

Open for applications

For further information call in and talk to a member of Staff in our offices at Carrigart or Creeslough (Open 6 days Monday - Saturday)

Telephone:074 9155866 (Carrigart) or 074 9138765 (Creeslough)

A €10,000 loan payable over five years with variable interest rate loan will have weekly repayments of €45.59 Interest Rate 7.25% APR (Annual Percentage Rate). If the APR does not vary during the term of the loan the total cost of credit of this i.e. Total amount repayable less the amount of the loan would be €1,851.04. Terms & Conditions apply. Sheephaven Credit Union is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland

www.sheephavencu.ie